9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:30 p.m.

10:30-10:50 p.m.

10:50-11:05 p.m.

11:05-11:50 p.m.

11:50-12:00 p.m.

LEAD

TRAINING

Thursday, August 17
9-12 p.m.

Sandhills Community College
Clement Dining Room
3395 Airport Road
Pinehurst, NC 28374

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome
Leanne Winner
NCSBA Executive Director

Dr. Marvin Connelly, Chair, Sandhills Regional Education Consortium
23-24 Regional Superintendent of the Year

Cumberland County

Legislative Update
Rob Black, NCSBA Assistant Director of Governmental Relations

NCSBA Bell Awards
Darrell Pennell, NCSBA President

Break
Leadership Matters: A Discussion of the Board’s Leadership Role
Ramona Powers, NCSBA Director of Board Development

Amber Horton, NCSBA Assistant Director of Board Development

Closing Remarks



