

SANDHILLS REGION EDUCATION CONSORTIUM NORTH CAROLINA SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

Thursday, August 17 9-12 p.m.

Sandhills Community College Clement Dining Room 3395 Airport Road Pinehurst, NC 28374

9:00-9:30 a.m.	Registration and Refreshments
9:30-9:45 a.m.	Welcome Leanne Winner NCSBA Executive Director
	Dr. Marvin Connelly, Chair, Sandhills Regional Education Consortium 23-24 Regional Superintendent of the Year Cumberland County
9:45-10:30 p.m.	Legislative Update Rob Black, NCSBA Assistant Director of Governmental Relations
10:30-10:50 p.m.	NCSBA Bell Awards Darrell Pennell, NCSBA President
10:50-11:05 p.m.	Break
11:05-11:50 p.m.	Leadership Matters: A Discussion of the Board's Leadership Role Ramona Powers, NCSBA Director of Board Development Amber Horton, NCSBA Assistant Director of Board Development
11:50-12:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks